Nr.

Organizatorius
Renginys
Sugeneruota
Sistema

Dalyvis

6 Mindaugas Simkevicius

8 Edvinas Sabalys

2 Tomas Buskevicius
16 Tomas Putanas

5 Vytautas Poskaitis

4 Jonas Skrebuinas

7 Audrius Liutkevi¢ius
53 Vytis Pauliukonis
17 Zilvinas Preikia
20 Matas Kavaliauskas
13 Audronis Gulbinas
15 Andrius Puidokas

10 Vidmantas Jankunas
11 Sariinas Simanauskas
3 Kestutis Taskinas
22 Daumantas Pocius
9 Laurynas Cerneckas
12 Olga Zidovlenkova
21 Marius Cebatorius
1 Modestas Gedvygas
19 Silverijus Lapénas
39 Justinas Kvaraciejus

23 Justinas Akelis

35 Sariinas Simanauskas
25 Lukas Petraviius

42 Laurynas Cerneckas
27 Mindaugas Cemerka
26 Andrejus Savtenko
24 Tomas Kuzmarskas
36 Audronis Gulbinas
34 Vytautas Poskaitis
18 Justinas Kvaraciejus
37 Andrius Puidokas

Alytaus autoklubas

LIETUVOS GSKLC #3 ETAPAS
2015-05-23 17:51:54

Fini$as.It

Automobilis
Honda CRX
Suzuli Swift
Opel Astra
Honda $2000
Renault Clio
Ford Sierra
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Mitsubishi Colt
Mitsubishi Colt
Renault Clio
Renault Clio

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer
VW Golf

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Audi A3

BMW 328
Subaru Impreza
BMW 232
Subaru Impreza

Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Lancer
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Nissan Sunny
BMW 323
Honda Civic
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio

Klasé
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000
iki2000

vir§2000
vir§2000
vir§2000
vir§2000
vir§2000
vir§2000
vir§2000
vir§2000
vir§2000
vir§2000

LAISVA
LAISVA
LAISVA
LAISVA
LAISVA
LAISVA
LAISVA
LAISVA
LAISVA
LAISVA
LAISVA

1Trasa/1
01:27,246
01:32,237
01:29,991
01:30,571
01:34,827
01:30,142
01:32,297
01:39,934
01:37,351
01:37,494
DNF

01:31,881

01:24,592
01:26,246
01:28,795
01:29,253
01:34,837
01:33,440
01:35,879
01:28,156
01:32,950
DNS

01:23,600
01:24,558
01:31,981
01:24,551
01:28,611
01:31,569
01:30,512
01:30,462
01:28,511
01:26,326
DNS

Baudos

00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

1Trasa/2
01:26,626
01:30,849
01:28,783
01:29,276
01:29,643
01:42,031
01:34,975
01:30,207
01:36,155
01:40,149
01:30,102
01:32,826

01:25,690
01:26,328
01:31,679
01:28,253
01:29,954
01:32,035
01:47,943
01:29,161
01:53,069
DNS

01:29,199
01:25,182
01:27,065
01:29,980
01:31,967
01:32,465
01:31,641
01:31,113
39:10,526
01:28,143
DNS

Baudos

00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:15,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:15,000
00:00,000
00:15,000
00:00,000

00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000

1Trasa/3
01:27,305
01:25,380
01:27,900
01:30,177
01:28,767
01:26,746
01:34,354
01:29,603
01:36,983
01:36,270
01:30,404
DNF

01:22,523
01:24,790
01:26,803
01:29,168
01:25,887
01:33,435
01:34,568
DNS

DNS

DNS

01:23,419
01:22,828
01:25,065
01:25,125
01:28,473
01:28,934
01:29,645
01:30,763
01:29,107
DNS

DNS

Baudos

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

2Trasa/1
00:54,512
00:54,524
00:56,292
00:57,954
01:01,619
00:56,889
00:58,021
01:03,529
01:03,098
01:04,410
00:58,260
DNS

00:52,908
00:54,493
00:56,400
00:56,913
00:58,087
00:59,566
01:00,526
DNS

DNS

DNS

00:54,199
00:58,817
00:56,883
01:05,390
00:58,589
00:58,222
00:59,727
01:02,443
01:04,984
DNS

DNS

Baudos

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:05,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

2Trasa/2
01:01,372
00:57,779
01:01,501
01:01,619
01:02,474
01:01,639
01:03,581
01:01,865
01:06,216
01:05,742
01:01,094
DNS

00:59,092
00:59,666
01:00,106
01:02,991
01:00,362
01:03,870
01:06,971
DNS

DNS

DNS

00:58,129
00:57,941
00:58,782
00:57,375
01:00,078
01:01,951
01:02,801
01:01,959
01:02,034
DNS

DNS

Baudos

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000

Rezultatas
06:17,061
06:20,769
06:24,467
06:29,597
06:37,330
06:37,447
06:43,228
06:45,138
06:59,803
07:04,065

06:04,805
06:11,523
06:23,783
06:26,578
06:29,127
06:42,346
07:05,887

06:08,546
06:09,326
06:19,776
06:22,421
06:27,718
06:33,141
06:34,326
06:36,740
44:15,162

Bendrai

5

7
10
14
18
19
21
22
23
24

11
13
20
25

(o) IRNVS N S ]

15
16
17
26

Klaséje Taskai
1 12
2 10
3 8
4 7
5 6
6 5
7 4
8 3
9 2
10 1
1 12
2 10
3 8
4 7
5 6
6 5
7 4
1 12
2 10
3 8
4 7
5 6
6 5
7 4
8 3
9 2



