Organizatorius Alytaus autoklubas
Renginys LIETUVOS GSKLČ #3 ETAPAS
Sugeneruota 2015-05-23 17:51:54

Sistema Finišas.lt

Nr.	Dalyvis	Automobilis	Klasė	1 Trasa / 1	Baudos	1 Trasa / 2	Baudos	1 Trasa / 3	Baudos	2 Trasa / 1	Baudos	2 Trasa / 2	Baudos	Rezultatas	Bendrai	Klasėje	Taškai	1
	6 Mindaugas Šimkevičius	Honda CRX	iki2000	01:27,246	00:00,000	01:26,626	00:00,000	01:27,305	00:00,000	00:54,512	00:00,000	01:01,372	00:00,000	06:17,061		5	1	12
	8 Edvinas Sabalys	Suzuli Swift	iki2000	01:32,237	00:05,000	01:30,849	00:05,000	01:25,380	00:00,000	00:54,524	00:00,000	00:57,779	00:00,000	06:20,769		7	2	10
	2 Tomas Buškevičius	Opel Astra	iki2000	01:29,991	00:00,000	01:28,783	00:00,000	01:27,900	00:00,000	00:56,292	00:00,000	01:01,501	00:00,000	06:24,467	1	0	3	8
:	L6 Tomas Putanas	Honda S2000	iki2000	01:30,571	00:00,000	01:29,276	00:00,000	01:30,177	00:00,000	00:57,954	00:00,000	01:01,619	00:00,000	06:29,597	1	4	4	7
	5 Vytautas Poškaitis	Renault Clio	iki2000	01:34,827	00:00,000	01:29,643	00:00,000	01:28,767	00:00,000	01:01,619	00:05,000	01:02,474	00:00,000	06:37,330	1	8	5	6
	4 Jonas Skrebūnas	Ford Sierra	iki2000	01:30,142	00:00,000	01:42,031	00:15,000	01:26,746	00:00,000	00:56,889	00:00,000	01:01,639	00:00,000	06:37,447	1	9	6	5
	7 Audrius Liutkevičius	Renault Clio	iki2000	01:32,297	00:00,000	01:34,975	00:00,000	01:34,354	00:00,000	00:58,021	00:00,000	01:03,581	00:00,000	06:43,228	2	1	7	4
!	53 Vytis Pauliukonis	Renault Clio	iki2000	01:39,934	00:05,000	01:30,207	00:00,000	01:29,603	00:00,000	01:03,529	00:00,000	01:01,865	00:00,000	06:45,138	2	2	8	3
	L7 Žilvinas Preikša	Mitsubishi Colt	iki2000	01:37,351	00:00,000	01:36,155	00:00,000	01:36,983	00:00,000	01:03,098	00:00,000	01:06,216	00:00,000	06:59,803	2	3	9	2
:	20 Matas Kavaliauskas	Mitsubishi Colt	iki2000	01:37,494	00:00,000	01:40,149	00:05,000	01:36,270	00:00,000	01:04,410	00:00,000	01:05,742	00:00,000	07:04,065	2	4	10	1
	13 Audronis Gulbinas	Renault Clio	iki2000	DNF	00:00,000	01:30,102	00:00,000	01:30,404	00:00,000	00:58,260	00:00,000	01:01,094	00:00,000					
	L5 Andrius Puidokas	Renault Clio	iki2000	01:31,881	00:00,000	01:32,826	00:00,000	DNF	00:00,000	DNS	00:00,000	DNS	00:00,000					
	LO Vidmantas Jankunas	Subaru Impreza	virš2000	01:24,592	00:00,000	01:25,690	00:00,000	01:22,523	00:00,000	00:52,908	00:00,000	00:59,092	00:00,000	06:04,805		1	1	12
	l 1 Šarūnas Šimanauskas	Mitsubishi Lancer	virš2000	01:26,246	00:00,000	01:26,328	00:00,000	01:24,790	00:00,000	00:54,493	00:00,000	00:59,666	00:00,000	06:11,523		4	2	10
	3 Kęstutis Taškūnas	VW Golf	virš2000	01:28,795	00:00,000	01:31,679	00:05,000	01:26,803	00:00,000	00:56,400	00:00,000	01:00,106	00:00,000	06:23,783		9	3	8
:	22 Daumantas Pocius	Subaru Impreza	virš2000	01:29,253	00:00,000	01:28,253	00:00,000	01:29,168	00:00,000	00:56,913	00:00,000	01:02,991	00:00,000	06:26,578	1	1	4	7
	9 Laurynas Černeckas	Subaru Impreza	virš2000	01:34,837	00:05,000	01:29,954	00:00,000	01:25,887	00:00,000	00:58,087	00:00,000	01:00,362	00:00,000	06:29,127	1	3	5	6
	12 Olga Židovlenkova	Audi A3	virš2000	01:33,440	00:00,000	01:32,035	00:00,000	01:33,435	00:00,000	00:59,566	00:00,000	01:03,870	00:00,000	06:42,346	2	0	6	5
:	21 Marius Čebatorius	BMW 328	virš2000	01:35,879	00:00,000	01:47,943	00:15,000	01:34,568	00:00,000	01:00,526	00:00,000	01:06,971	00:00,000	07:05,887	2	5	7	4
	1 Modestas Gedvygas	Subaru Impreza	virš2000	01:28,156	00:00,000	01:29,161	00:00,000	DNS	00:00,000	DNS	00:00,000	DNS	00:00,000					
	19 Silverijus Lapėnas	BMW 232	virš2000	01:32,950	00:00,000	01:53,069	00:15,000	DNS	00:00,000	DNS	00:00,000	DNS	00:00,000					
3	39 Justinas Kvaraciejus	Subaru Impreza	virš2000	DNS	00:00,000													
	23 Justinas Akelis	Honda Civic	LAISVA	01:23,600	00:00,000	01:29,199	00:05,000	01:23,419	00:00,000	00:54,199	00:00,000	00:58,129	00:00,000	06:08,546		2	1	12
3	35 Šarūnas Šimanauskas	Mitsubishi Lancer	LAISVA	01:24,558	00:00,000	01:25,182	00:00,000	01:22,828	00:00,000	00:58,817	00:00,000	00:57,941	00:00,000	06:09,326		3	2	10
:	25 Lukas Petravičius	Subaru Impreza	LAISVA	01:31,981	00:05,000	01:27,065	00:00,000	01:25,065	00:00,000	00:56,883	00:00,000	00:58,782	00:00,000	06:19,776		6	3	8
	12 Laurynas Černeckas	Subaru Impreza	LAISVA	01:24,551	00:00,000	01:29,980	00:00,000	01:25,125	00:00,000	01:05,390	00:05,000	00:57,375	00:00,000	06:22,421		8	4	7
:	27 Mindaugas Čemerka	Nissan Sunny	LAISVA	01:28,611	00:00,000	01:31,967	00:05,000	01:28,473	00:00,000	00:58,589	00:00,000	01:00,078	00:00,000	06:27,718	1	2	5	6
:	26 Andrejus Savčenko	BMW 323	LAISVA	01:31,569	00:00,000	01:32,465	00:00,000	01:28,934	00:00,000	00:58,222	00:00,000	01:01,951	00:00,000	06:33,141	1	5	6	5
:	24 Tomas Kuzmarskas	Honda Civic	LAISVA	01:30,512	00:00,000	01:31,641	00:00,000	01:29,645	00:00,000	00:59,727	00:00,000	01:02,801	00:00,000	06:34,326	1	6	7	4
3	36 Audronis Gulbinas	Renault Clio	LAISVA	01:30,462	00:00,000	01:31,113	00:00,000	01:30,763	00:00,000	01:02,443	00:00,000	01:01,959	00:00,000	06:36,740	1	7	8	3
3	34 Vytautas Poškaitis	Renault Clio	LAISVA	01:28,511	00:00,000	39:10,526	00:00,000	01:29,107	00:00,000	01:04,984	00:00,000	01:02,034	00:00,000	44:15,162	2	6	9	2
:	18 Justinas Kvaraciejus	Subaru Impreza	LAISVA	01:26,326	00:00,000	01:28,143	00:05,000	DNS	00:00,000	DNS	00:00,000	DNS	00:00,000					
3	37 Andrius Puidokas	Renault Clio	LAISVA	DNS	00:00,000													